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Our Favorite: A Data Collection Lab SAB • Grade 2 • Unit 3 • Lesson 4

Mr. Hart’s Class
Mr. Hart’s class collected data on their favorite taco. Here is
their data table and graph.

N
um

b
er

 o
f S

tu
d

en
ts

N

Our Favorite Tacos

Type of Taco
T

T
Type of Taco

N
Number of Students

steak

chicken

beef

pork

veggie

avocado

6
7
9
0
2
3

Our Favorite Tacos

steak chicken beef pork veggie avocado


